
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Num.

74

20

37

116

17

70

104

54

322

43

312

272

188

85

44

171

69

958

135

19

875

129

707

155

96

383

293

304

Nome

ZIVERI  GIUSEPPE

STUCCHI ANDREA

PORCU MICHELE

CODECASA MATTIA

CIANI  DARIO

NEGRI  MATTIA

PEROSINO  ALBERTO

ALICE MARCO

RAVARELLI LUCA  EDOARDO

CAMURATI JACOPO

LAURI ALESSANDRO

MENIN  MATTIA

RAMPINELLI  MATTIA

BONANOMI  ANDREA

BONELLI  NICOLO'

PONTEVICHI  NICOLO'

CREMONINI LORENZO

TRENTINI DANIELE

SCAMARCIA  WILLIAM

DAMIANO  FRANCESCO

FEMIA LUCA

BROGGIO MARCO

STORTI  MASSIMO

PIGOZZI DAVIDE

POLLI SIMONE

TRIVELLA CRISTIAN

COLLIVA MATTIA

ZERBI  DAVIDE

Classe

S1

UNDER 24

UNDER 24

UNDER 24

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

UNDER 24

S2

S2

S2

UNDER 24

S2

S2

S2

UNDER 24

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Make

APRILIA MXV 450

SUZUKI RMZ 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA CRF 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA CRF 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI RMZ 450

TM

HONDA CRF 450

HONDA CRF 450

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM SMR 450

YAMAHA

HONDA CRF 450

AJP

AJP

SUZUKI RMZ 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA

Pneumatici

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

Regione

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

Giri

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

6

2

Best Tm

1:32.676

1:34.935

1:33.886

1:35.072

1:34.759

1:35.053

1:36.162

1:36.696

1:36.860

1:37.482

1:36.632

1:36.027

1:38.340

1:38.705

1:35.649

1:34.634

1:36.749

1:39.804

1:39.569

1:39.202

1:41.766

1:48.161

1:49.203

2:01.726

1:41.808

1:43.631

Points

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

0

0

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.798

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:32.676

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

74 - ZIVERI  GIUSEPPE
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Race started at 16:59:27
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